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Company Website Booth # Ad
A.L.M.T. Corp. www.allied-material.co.jp 1909

Abbott Furnace Company www.abbottfurncace.com 2000
Across USA www.acrosscc.com 2309

Advanced Corporation for Materials & 
Equipments (ACME) www.acmefurnace.net 2803

Advanced Energy www.advanced-energy.com 2627
AFC Holcroft www.afc-holcroft.com 2047 62
AFFRI, Inc. www.affri.com 2225

Air Products and Chemicals, Inc. www.airproducts.com 2513
Airflow Sciences Corporation www.airflowsciences.com 2618

Airgas www.airgas.com 1905
AJAX TOCCO www.ajaxtocco.com 1823, 2821

Allegheny Alloys 2214
Allied High Tech Products www.alliedhightech.com 2327
Allied Mineral Products www.alliedmineral.com 2709

Alloy Engineering Co www.alloyengineering.com 1929
AMECO USA www.ameco-usa.com 2438

AMETEK www.ametek.com 2422
Andritz Metals Inc www.andritz.com 2317

Ariane Group www.sps-industry.com 2714
Astral Material Industrial Co.,Ltd. www.amic.biz 2208

Atmosphere Engineering Company www.atmoseng.com 2207
Avion Manufacturing Company www.avionmfg.com 2323

Beijing Huaxiang Electrical Furnace 
Technology Co., Ltd www.hxzkl.com 2732

Bloom Engineering www.bloomeng.com 2125
Bodycote www.bodycote.com 2434

BTU International, Inc. www.btu.com 2524
Buehler An ITW Company www.buehler.com 2002

C.C. Jensen Inc. www.ccjensen.com 2628
C.I. Hayes www.cihayes.com 2102

C3 Data www.c3data.com 2528
Can-Eng Furnaces International Ltd. www.can-eng.com 2701

CEIA USA Induction Heating Systems www.ceia-power.com 2222
CENOS LLC www.cenos-platform.com 2312

CeramSource, Inc. www.ceramsource.com 2725
Clemex Technologies Inc. www.clemex.com 2001
Cleveland Electric Labs www.clevelandelectriclabs.com 2023

CMI Industry Metals www.cmigroupe.com 2139
Contour Hardening www.contourhardening.com 2800

Control Concepts Inc. www.ccipower.com 2416
Cooley Wire Products www.cooleywire.com 2113

CoorsTek Technical Ceramics www.coorstek.com 2319
Custom Electric Mfg. www.custom-electric.com 2218

Daniels Fans North America www.danielsfans.com 2328
DANTE Solutions Inc. www.deformationcontrol.com 2009

DELTA H TECHNOLOGIES delta-h.com 2029
DF Fan Services Inc. www.dffan.com 2216

DixiTech CNC dixitechcnc.com 2342
DOWA THT AMERICA, INC. www.dowa-tht.com 2239

Dry Coolers www.drycoolers.com 2406
Duraloy Technologies, Inc www.duraloy.com 2219

Dynamic Software Solutions www.getdwos.com 2109
ECM USA Inc. www.ecm-usa.com 2300 61

Edwards Vacuum www.edwardsvacuum.com 2527
EFD Induction www.efd-induction.com 2433

Eurotherm by Schneider Electric www.eurotherm.com 2127
Flame Treating Systems, Inc. www.flametreatingsystems.com 1923

Flowserve www.flowserve.com 2026
Fluke Process Instruments www.flukeprocessinstruments.com 2016

Fluxtrol Inc. www.fluxtrol.com 2423
Fredericks Company / Televac www.televac.com 2712

Fuji Electronics Industry Co., Ltd. www.fujidenshi.co.jp 2233
Furnacare www.furna.care 1933

Gefran, Inc. www.gefraninc.com 2025
GeoCorp. www.geocorpinc.com 2601

GH Induction Atmospheres gh-ia.com 2802
G-M Enterprises www.gmenterprises.com 2333

Graphite Machining, Inc. www.graphitemachininginc.com 2046
Graphite Metallizing Corp. www.graphalloy.com 2132

H.C. Starck www.hcstarck.com 1915
H.T. SOLUTIONS SRL www.htsfurnaces.com 1907

Heat Treating Services Unlimited, Inc. www.htsu.com 2812
Heatbath / Park Metallurgy www.heatbath.com 2200

HEESS GmbH & Co. KG www.heess.com 2123
Hind High Vacuum Company (Pvt) Ltd. www.hhv.in 2813

Honeywell Thermal Solutions thermalsolutions.honeywell.com 2307
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Company Website Booth # Ad
Houghton International www.houghtonintl.com 2613, 2612

Idemitsu Lubricants America www.ilacorp.com 2632
Inductelec www.inductelec.co.uk 2534

Induction Tooling www.inductiontooling.com 2818
Inductoheat www.inductoheat.com 2501

Industrial Heating www.industrialheating.com 2834
Industrial Heating Equipment Association www.ihea.org 2835

INEX Incorporated www.inexinc.net 2418
Inland Vacuum Industries, Inc. www.inlandvacuum.com 2145
Innova Techno Products (P) Ltd www.innovatechnoproducts.net 2533
Innovative Analytical Solutions www.steelanalyzer.com 2228

International Thermal Systems LLC www.internationalthermalsystems.
com 2314

Interpower Induction www.interpowerinduction.com 2718
Ion Heat S.A.S www.ionheat.com 2213

IPS Ceramics USA www.ipsceramics.com 2536

Ipsen Inc. www.ipsenusa.com 1801 Inside 
Back Cover

J.L. Becker Co. www.jlbecker.com 2100
Jackson Transformer www.jacksontransformer.com 2523

Kanthal Heating Technology www.kanthal.com 2425
KGO GmbH www.kgo-gmbh.de 2217

King Tester Corporation www.kingtester.com 2137
Kowalski Heat Treating Company www.khtheat.com 2022

L&L Special Furnace Co. Inc. www.llfurnace.com 2215
Lapmaster International LLC www.lapmaster.com 2624

Laserline Inc. www.laserline-inc.com 1925
LECO Corporation www.leco.com 2227

Leica Microsystems leica-microsystems.com 2625
Leybold USA Inc. www.leybold.com 2316
LINDBERG/MPH www.lindberghmph.com 2723

Linde LLC www.lindeus.com 2236
LumaSense Technologies www.lumasenseinc.com 2435

Mager Scientific, Inc. www.magersci.com 2128
Material Interface, Inc. www.materialinterface.com 2526

McDanel Advanced CeramicTechnologies www.mcdanelceramics.com 2101
McLaughlin Services LLC www.mclaughlinsvc.com 2335

Mersen USA Greenville-MI Corp www.graphite-eng.com 2429
Metal Treating Institute www.heattreat.net 2832

Metallurgical High Vacuum Corp www.methivac.com 1901
Mitutoyo America Corporation www.mitutoyo.com 2324

Nabertherm www.nabertherm.com 2322
Nanmac Corp. www.nanmac.com 2033

Nitrex Metal Inc. www.nitrex.com 2315
Noble Industrial Furnace noblefurnace.com 2724
North American Cronite www.safe-cronite.com 2003

Olsträd Engineering Corporation combustion911.com 2525
Optris Infrared Sensing, LLC www.optris.com 2535

PACE Technologies www.metallographic.com 2008
Park Thermal International www.parkthermal.com 2801

Pfeiffer Vacuum Inc. www.pfeiffer-vacuum.com 2413
Phoenix TM www.phoenixtm.com 2133

Power Parts International www.powerpartsinc.com 2819
Praxair www.praxair.com 2201

Premier Furnace Specialists / Beavermatic www.premierfurnace.com 2439
Procedyne Corp. www.procedyne.com 2006
Proceq USA, Inc. www.proceq.com 2814

Pro-Tech Company Inc. www.protechcompanyinc.com 2115
Protection Controls Inc. www.protectioncontrolsinc.com 2223

Pyromaitre Inc. www.pyromaitreovens.com 2437
Qness GmbH www.qness.at 2234
Qual-Fab, Inc. www.qual-fab.net 2313

Rock Valley Oil & Chemical Co www.rockvalleyoil.com 2224
Rohde GmbH www.rohdetherm.de 2027
Rolled Alloys www.rolledalloys.com 2713

SAINI PRECISION CASTING www.sainicast.com 2807
SBS Corporation www.sbscorporation.com 2244

SCC, Inc www.scccombustion.com 2143
Schunk Graphite Technology www.schunkgraphite.com 2619

Scientific Forming Technologies 
Corporation www.deform.com 2428

SECO/WARWICK Corp. www.secowarwick.com 1813 63
SGL Group - The Carbon Company www.sglgroup.com 1913

Shijiazhuang Zhongqing Import & Export 
Co., Ltd. www.sino-casting.com 2729

Siemens Industry, Inc. usa.siemens.com/processanalytics 2107
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Low Pressure Vacuum 
Carburizing Furnaces 

ICBP® Nano ICBP® Duo

ICBP® Flex ICBP® Jumbo

Vacuum Carburizing

Gas Quenching

Neutral Hardening

Carbonitriding

Oil Quenching

•  Installed over 1,000 cells of heat treating capacity with

   almost every industry in the world

•  Low pressure vacuum carburizing and gas quenching for 

   millions of parts that bring motion and reliability 

•  Designed to provide high uptime to demanding 

   production environments in all manufacturing markets

9505 72nd Ave. Ste 400  •  Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158

262.605.4810  •  www.ecm-usa.com

YOUR HEAT TREAT 
LIFTS OFF HERE 

 HEAT TREAT BOOTH2300in conjuction with AGMA Gear Show
2017



Please visit us on www.afc-holcroft.com to learn more 
about our history, our products and our services.

AFC-Holcroft USA · Wixom, Michigan   |   AFC-Holcroft Europe · Delémont, Switzerland  |  AFC-Holcroft Asia · Shanghai, China

 One of the most diverse product lines in the heat treat equipment industry: 
Pusher Furnaces, Continuous Belt Furnaces, Rotary Hearth Furnaces, 
Universal Batch Quench (UBQ) Furnaces – all designed and optimized  
for the production of bearings and gears

 Customized solutions with full turnkey service including load/unload automation, 
press quenching, etc.

 Worldwide infrastructure in North America, Europe and Asia

 Over 100 years of experience, and thousands of projects installed worldwide

Thermal Processing Equipment for  
the Production of Bearings and Gears. 

Designed, Manufactured and 
Serviced by AFC-Holcroft.

Member of AICHELIN Group

Company Website Booth # Ad
Signature Vacuum Systems www.signaturevacuum.com 2811

Sinterite www.sinterite.com 2104
SKAKO Vibration A/S www.skako.com 1919

SMS-Elotherm www.techinduction.com 2623
Solar Manufacturing www.solarmfg.com 1937 54
South-Tek Systems www.souteksystems.com 2212

Stand Energy Corporation stand-energy.com 2024
Struers Inc. www.struers.com 2013

SunTec Corporation www.sunteccorp.com 2412
Super Systems www.supersystems.com 2407

Surface Combustion www.surfacecombustion.com 2401
Taylor Winfield Technologies inductionheating-tw.com 2708

TE Wire & Cable www.tewire.com 2633
Tenova Inc. www.tenovacore.com 2512

Thermal Care Inc. www.thermalcare.com 2106
Thermal Processing www.thermalprocessing.com 2135

Thermcraft, Inc. www.thermcraftinc.com 2805
Thermo-Calc Software, Inc. www.thermocalc.com 2519

Tinius Olsen www.tiniusolsen.com 2119
TOYO TANSO USA www.ttu.com 2719

TOYO-RO AMERICAN, INC. www.toyo-ro.com 2415
Tucker Induction Systems www.tuckerinductionsystems.com 2705
United Process Controls www.group-upc.com 2301

Vac Aero International Inc. www.vacaero.com 2609
Vacuum Pump Services Corp. www.vacpumpservices.com 2243

Verder Scientific, Inc. www.verder-scientific.com 2126
VisionTIR www.visiontir.com 2733
Watlow www.watlow.com 2804

Wellman Furnaces www.wellmanfurnaces.com 2607
Wickert Hydraulic Presses US www.wickert-usa.com 2206

Williams Industrial Service www.wisfurnaces.com 2012
Wirco Inc. www.wirco.com 2417

Wisconsin Oven www.wisoven.com 2822
WS Thermal Process Technology Inc. www.flox.com 1927

Zijiang Furnace Nanjing Co.,Ltd www.njcjdl.com 2728
ZIRCAR Ceramics, Inc. www.zircarceramics.com 2048

Zircar Refractory Composites, Inc. www.zrci.com 2232
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